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Technical Delegate’s Report

Name
Paul Aron
Dino Beganovic
Zak O’Sullivan
Leonardo Fornaroli
Gabriel Bortoleto
Oliver Goethe
Kaylen Frederick
Gregoire Saucy
Nikola Tsolov
Franco Colapinto
Mari Boya
Jonny Edgar
Sebastian Montoya
Gabriele Mini
Luke Browning
Caio Collet
Rafael Villagomez
Tommy Smith
Oliver Gray
Maxwell Esterson
Ido Cohen
Josep Maria Marti
Christian Mansell
Hugh Barter
Nikita Bedrin
Taylor Barnard
Alejandro Garcia
Sophia Floersch
Roberto Faria
Woohyun Shin

Jana Miuhlner

FIA F3 Technical Delegate

Team
PREMA Racing
PREMA Racing
PREMA Racing
Trident
Trident
Trident
ART Grand Prix
ART Grand Prix
ART Grand Prix
MP Motorsport
MP Motorsport
MP Motorsport
Hitech Pulse-Eight
Hitech Pulse-Eight
Hitech Pulse-Eight
Van Amersfoort Racing
Van Amersfoort Racing
Van Amersfoort Racing
Rodin Carlin
Rodin Carlin
Rodin Carlin
Campos Racing
Campos Racing
Campos Racing
Jenzer Motorsport
Jenzer Motorsport
Jenzer Motorsport
PHM Racing by Charouz
PHM Racing by Charouz
PHM Racing by Charouz

Chassis No.

G319-045
G319-044
G319-043
G319-054
G319-020
G319-042
G319-010
G319-019
G319-025
G319-051
G319-005
G319-055
G319-036
G319-014
G319-048
G319-052
G319-049
G319-030
G319-047
G319-041
G319-031
G319-050
G319-037
G319-003
G319-022
G319-033
G319-011
G319-038
G319-021
G319-006



